Player
K Barker (Pro)

J G Butler
C Clough
A Daniel
A Devlin

W D Dickinson

J Goodwin
I Gray

D Jones

T Longton
N Manton

R Marsland
P McDermid
R Reid

R Sandham
J Speak

D Twynham
R Vance

F Wilkinson
C R Wilson
D T Wilson

1978 Division One

Batting Averages

Inns

22
6
10
14
11
10
6
21
1
12
4

18

21

13

2
o
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HS
67*
8
32
10
2
13
7*
36
3
34
6
14
10
38
60
24
6
83*
26
35
30

Runs

514
9
116
43

38
21
283

145

51
89
139
334

32

245
50
122
39

Ave
28.55
2.25
12.88
4.30
0.57
5.42
21.00
13.47
3.00
14.50
1.50
8.50
6.84
15.44
15.90
10.66
2.66
61.25
10.00
10.16
19.50



1978 Division One

Bowling Averages

Player Overs Mdns Runs Wkts Ave
K Barker (Pro) 248.7 33 902 57 15.82
J Butler 19 1 111 1 111.00
A Daniel 202.2 36 754 33 22.84
A Devlin 90.2 10 361 19 19.00

W D Dickinson 35 176

73
49

4 4 44.00
3 3
0 0
T Longton 32.3 2 143 4 35.75
0 0
1 4
0 0

R Jagger 18 24.33

D Jones 7

R Reid 2

R Sandham 13 81

14

20.25
R Vance 3



1978 Division Two

Bowling Averages

Player Overs Mdns Runs Wkts Ave

J G Butler 100.4 9 447 10 44.70
S Capper 4 0 24 2 12.00
D Dickinson 61 10 243 15 16.20
I M Hanson 56.3 3 295 9 32.77
B Hoyle 61 5 258 7 36.85
R Jagger 229 48 718 41 17.51
D Jones 96.2 15 409 25 16.36
J Richardson 8 0 54 0

J Stewart 71.6 5 329 11 29.90



Player

W Bland

B Bray

J G Butler
S Capper

C Clough

D Dickinson
R Farm

J Goodwin
I M Hanson
B Hoyle

R Jagger

D Jones

M Kelly

E N Manton
R Marsland
P McDermid
J Richardson
A Speak

J Speak

J Stewart

D Twynham
F Wilkinson
C R Wilson

1978 Division Two

Batting Averages

Inns

19
19
10
14
10
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HS
10
4
37%*
21
59
37
5
32%
34*
34

34
12
79%
27
13*

36

48

8*
60*
56
64*

Runs
15

145
22
79

162

54
108
102

22
209

30
227
110

13

219
316
18
199
205
85

Ave
7.50
2.00
16.11
11.00
19.75
20.25
2.50
54.00
10.80
11.33
1.83
11.61
10.00
18.91
13.75

2.50
12.88
17.55
6.00
18.09
22.77
42.50



